Proxitronic Imaging GmbH   Robert-Bosch-Straße 34   D-64625 Bensheim   www.proxitronic.com
High Voltage
Power Supplies
For the safe operation of proximity focused image intensifier diodes PROXIFIER® with 10 kV, 12 kV or
15 kV acceleration voltage, as well as for MCP image intensifiers MCP-PROXIFIER® and open MCP
detectors with 1, 2, or 3 microchannel plates, PROXITRONIC offers suitable integrated or separate high
voltage power supplies. Integrated power supplies are potted into an annular, cylindrical housing
together with the image intensifier. Separate power supplies are supplied in a rectangular mumetal

Longer cables are available on request.
Proxitronic Imaging GmbH   Robert-Bosch-Straße 34   D-64625 Bensheim   www.proxitronic.com
Type Nomenclature
High voltage power supplies for image intensifier diodes PROXIFIER®:
Image Intensifier Type Family High Voltage Power Supply Design
BV 250... 08 PS 1015 Q00 D10P separate
BV 250... 10 PS 1015 Q00 D12P separate
BV 250... 18 PS 1015 Q00 D15P separate
BV 253... 08 PS 1015 R75 D10P integrated
BV 253... 10 PS 1015 R75 D12P integrated
BV 253... 18 PS 1015 R75 D15P integrated
BV 400... 08 PS 1015 Q00 D10P separate
BV 400... 10 PS 1015 Q00 D12P separate
BV 400... 18 PS 1015 Q00 D15P separate
BV 400... 08 PS 1015 R95 D10P integrated
BV 400... 10 PS 1015 R95 D12P integrated
BV 400... 18 PS 1015 R95 D15P integrated
High voltage power supplies for MCP image intensifiers MCP-PROXIFIER®:
Image Intensifier Type Family High Voltage Power Supply Design
BV 256... PS 1015 Q00 S06P separate
BV 256... -V PS 1015 Q00 V06P separate
BV 256... -Z PS 1015 Q00 Z06P separate
BV 258... PS 1015 R75 S06P integrated
BV 258... -V PS 1015 R75 V06P integrated
BV 258... -Z PS 1015 R75 Z06P integrated
BV 406... PS 1015 Q00 S06P separate
BV 406... -V PS 1015 Q00 V06P separate
BV 406... -Z PS 1015 Q00 Z06P separate
BV 408... PS 1015 R95 S06P integrated
BV 408... -V PS 1015 R95 V06P integrated
BV 408... -Z PS 1015 R95 Z06P integrated
High voltage power supplies for open MCP detectors:
MCP Detector with High Voltage Power Supply Design
1 MCP PS 1015 Q00 S06P separate
2 MCPs PS 1015 Q00 V06P separate
3 MCPs PS 1015 Q00 Z06P separate
Proxitronic Imaging GmbH   Robert-Bosch-Straße 34   D-64625 Bensheim   www.proxitronic.com
Gating of Image Intensifiers